2015 Quarterly Repert FAR 2 - Continuing Appropriations

TARNO.2
SUMMARY OF APPROVED EUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
45 of the quarier ending September 30, 2015
Department Depariment of Sccial Welfare and Development Current Year Appropriations
Agency Naticnal Council on Disability Affairs Suppiemental Appropriations
Operating Unit J Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code 20 0D4 0000000
Funding Bource Code 01101101
.Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursement Balances
fn?:: 3 Unpald Utilization
Particutars UACS CODE| Approved Budget Addit Adjusted Budgeted } 1st Quarter ending | 2nd Quarterending|  3rd Quarter 4th Quarter | 1st Quarter ending | 2nd Quarter ending 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter . .
Revenue (luns Revenue March 31 June 30 ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 [ et March 31 June 30 ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ol Lniiiteed Bidest g:;:‘& Kot Yet Dueand
Reduc i able Demandable
] T+
1 z : 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10={6+7+8+%) 11 | 12 | i3 14 I 16={5-10) 17 18
L Agency Approved
Budget
General Administration
|and Support 100000000 - . - - - - - - . - - -
Operations 300000000 1,337,000.00 - 1,337,000.00 - . 70,790.00 - 70,750.00 - 69,790.00 1,176,952.80 1,246,742.80 1,266,210.00 - -
MFO 1 - Policy
Advisory Services
on DisabHity Affairs | 301000060 b =
Formulate policies
and coordinate the
implementation of
plans ana programs
on disability
prevention and
rehabilitation 301010000 = -
Ps - - - - i . . . .
MOOE 1,337,000.00 1,337,000.00 - - 70,790.00 70,730.00 - - 69,750.00 1,176,952.80 1;246,742.80 1,266,210.00
co - - . - - -
TOTAL 1,337,600.00 | - 1,337,000.00 . - 70,790.00 - 70,790.00 - - 69,790,090 1,176,952.80 1,246,742.80 1,266,210.00 | - -
Cerdfied Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved'By:
.
\(4/ Jececca R, Hrrrﬁogtnt# u/.,u&n
MADELINEV. HILARIO FELICIA B, HERMOGENES CECILIA D. RIGOR CARME| UBIAGA
zet Officer ITl Accountant IIT OIC - Finance Acting Exetyftive Director 111
1




FARNO, 2

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As ol the Quarter Ending December 31,2015
Departmant DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT 7 Current Year Appropriations
Agency RATIONAL COUNCIL CN DISABILITY AFFAIRS Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit Continuing Appropriations
Qrganization Cods 20 004 0000000
Funding Source Code 01101101
approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursement Balances
Adjustments Unpaid Utilization
Particulars UACS CODE| Approved Budget | (Additions, | Adjusted Budgeted | 1st Quarter ending|2nd Quarter ending| 3rd Quarter )  4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter ending | 2nd Quarter ending| 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unutilize
Revenue Reductions Revenue March 31 June 30 ending Sept. 30 | endingDec. 31 March 31 June 30 ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 d Budget Mot Yet Due and
Realignment) F 53 Dueand Demandadlel  py g nagle
T5=(11+12+13+14] 16=(5-
J 2 3 4 B=[3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) | 11 i 12 1 13 14 | J 10} 17 1B
1. Agency Approved ]
Budget
|General Administration
|and Support 100000000| 16,157,000.00 851,400.00 17,008,400.00 4,998,418.27 5,222,718.91 4,034,384.79 7,598,760.47 21,854,282.44 4,185767.09 4,737,642.20 3,612,916.24 5,091,232.67| 17,627,558.20 3 1425000.00 | 1,698,300.00
General Administration
and Supervision 100010800
P 7,247,000.00 851,400.00 8,098,400.00 3,817,67159 3,245,067.67 2,706,425.36 4,004,575.03 13,773,740.05 3,005115.11 2,826,025.01 2,334,879.89 3,214,572.50 11,380,592.51 - 1,425,000.00
MOOE 6,910,000.00 6,910,000.00 1,180,746.28 1977,651.24 1,327,859.43 1,596,185.44 6,082,542.39 1,180,651.98 1,911,617.19 1,278,036.35 1,576,960.17 5,947,265.69 -
co 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 1,598,000.00 1,998,000.00 299,700.00 299,700.00 - 1,698,300.00
Operations 300000000] 24,044,000.00 322,044.00 24,166,044.00 4,045,009.57 4,865,885.83 3,961,036.79 5,539,665.39 18411,697.58 3,807,322.00 4,507,380.40 3,560,244.49 4,909,321.19 16,784,268.08 - - -
MFO 1 - Policy e
Advisory Services
on Disability Affairs) 301000000 - = i
and coordinate the
Implementation of
plans and
programs on
disability
prevention and
rehabllitation 301010000] - - a
PS 15,377,000.00 122,044.00 15,499,044.00 3,159,503.10 2,726936.31 252630337 2,720,779.719 11,133,522.57 2,995,584.81 2,443,92132 2,179,582.38 2,184,440.76 9.,803.929.27 -
MCOOE 7,089,000.00 7,089,000.00 885,50647 2,060,954.52 1,434,733.42 1,368,885.60 5,750,080.01 811,337.15 1,989,642.38 1,380.,662.11 1,352,559.00 5,534,200.68 .
co 1,578,000.00 1,578,000.00 L] 77,995.00 1,450,000.60 1,527,995.00 73,816.70 1,372,321.43 1446,138.13 -
TOTAL 40,201,000.00 973,444.00 41,174,444.00 9,043.427.84 10,088,604.74 7,995,421.58 | 13,138425.86 40,265,880.02 7,.993,089.09 9,245,022.60 7,173,160.73 | 10,000,553.86 34,411,826.28 b 1,425,000.00 | 1,698300.00
rtified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By
/ Jecccea B. ﬁrrmosc ned
MAD EV.HILARID FELICIA B. HERMDGENES CECILIAD. YGOR
Budget“)fﬁm m Accountant IT1 0IC*- Finance

2015 Querterly Report FAR 2




